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公司家數 登記資本 實收資本 公司家數 登記資本 實收資本 公司家數 登記資本 實收資本
No. of

Enterprises
Authorized

Capital
Paid-in
Capital

No. of
Enterprises

Authorized
Capital

 Paid-in
 Capital

No. of
Enterprises

Authorized
Capital

Paid-in
Capital

101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012  542 542 542 542  251 750 251 750 251 750 251 750  184 674 184 674 184 674 184 674  93 93 93 93  139 196 139 196 139 196 139 196  102 679 102 679 102 679 102 679  89 89 89 89  33 487 33 487 33 487 33 487  24 276 24 276 24 276 24 276

102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013  568 568 568 568  254 750 254 750 254 750 254 750  190 491 190 491 190 491 190 491  97 97 97 97  139 810 139 810 139 810 139 810  107 026 107 026 107 026 107 026  91 91 91 91  33 828 33 828 33 828 33 828  24 368 24 368 24 368 24 368

103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014  590 590 590 590  256 852 256 852 256 852 256 852  197 173 197 173 197 173 197 173  99 99 99 99  140 242 140 242 140 242 140 242  108 836 108 836 108 836 108 836  92 92 92 92  32 432 32 432 32 432 32 432  24 740 24 740 24 740 24 740

104年104年104年104年 2015201520152015  601 601 601 601  262 117 262 117 262 117 262 117  201 689 201 689 201 689 201 689  93 93 93 93  141 848 141 848 141 848 141 848  112 138 112 138 112 138 112 138  91 91 91 91  32 787 32 787 32 787 32 787  24 551 24 551 24 551 24 551

105年105年105年105年 2016201620162016  605 605 605 605  265 537 265 537 265 537 265 537  207 393 207 393 207 393 207 393  91 91 91 91  141 743 141 743 141 743 141 743  112 418 112 418 112 418 112 418  91 91 91 91  32 969 32 969 32 969 32 969  24 512 24 512 24 512 24 512

106年106年106年106年 2017201720172017  598 598 598 598  266 680 266 680 266 680 266 680  214 119 214 119 214 119 214 119  86 86 86 86  142 292 142 292 142 292 142 292  119 243 119 243 119 243 119 243  90 90 90 90  31 929 31 929 31 929 31 929  23 540 23 540 23 540 23 540

107年107年107年107年 2018201820182018  629 629 629 629  312 563 312 563 312 563 312 563  219 171 219 171 219 171 219 171  86 86 86 86  192 171 192 171 192 171 192 171  128 002 128 002 128 002 128 002  84 84 84 84  34 096 34 096 34 096 34 096  24 836 24 836 24 836 24 836

108年108年108年108年 2019201920192019  669 669 669 669  313 759 313 759 313 759 313 759  221 167 221 167 221 167 221 167  84 84 84 84  191 171 191 171 191 171 191 171  132 140 132 140 132 140 132 140  87 87 87 87  35 045 35 045 35 045 35 045  22 927 22 927 22 927 22 927 

公司家數 登記資本 實收資本 公司家數 登記資本 實收資本 公司家數 登記資本 實收資本
No. of

Enterprises
Authorized

Capital
Paid-in
Capital

No. of
Enterprises

Authorized
Capital

 Paid-in
 Capital

No. of
Enterprises

Authorized
Capital

Paid-in
Capital

101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012  45 45 45 45  48 857 48 857 48 857 48 857  35 862 35 862 35 862 35 862  59 59 59 59  6 976 6 976 6 976 6 976  5 392 5 392 5 392 5 392 ............ ............ ............

102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013  44 44 44 44  48 362 48 362 48 362 48 362  35 919 35 919 35 919 35 919  63 63 63 63  6 663 6 663 6 663 6 663  5 503 5 503 5 503 5 503 ............ ............ ............

103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014  41 41 41 41  48 285 48 285 48 285 48 285  37 525 37 525 37 525 37 525  67 67 67 67  7 242 7 242 7 242 7 242  6 251 6 251 6 251 6 251  204 204 204 204  6 833 6 833 6 833 6 833  5 053 5 053 5 053 5 053

104年104年104年104年 2015201520152015  41 41 41 41  48 539 48 539 48 539 48 539  37 578 37 578 37 578 37 578  67 67 67 67  7 517 7 517 7 517 7 517  6 459 6 459 6 459 6 459  226 226 226 226  9 181 9 181 9 181 9 181  7 012 7 012 7 012 7 012

105年105年105年105年 2016201620162016  41 41 41 41  48 539 48 539 48 539 48 539  37 645 37 645 37 645 37 645  73 73 73 73  7 762 7 762 7 762 7 762  6 629 6 629 6 629 6 629  223 223 223 223  9 533 9 533 9 533 9 533  9 433 9 433 9 433 9 433

106年106年106年106年 2017201720172017  42 42 42 42  48 569 48 569 48 569 48 569  37 705 37 705 37 705 37 705  72 72 72 72  7 775 7 775 7 775 7 775  6 677 6 677 6 677 6 677  223 223 223 223  10 589 10 589 10 589 10 589  10 068 10 068 10 068 10 068

107年107年107年107年 2018201820182018  42 42 42 42  48 553 48 553 48 553 48 553  37 742 37 742 37 742 37 742  71 71 71 71  8 212 8 212 8 212 8 212  6 969 6 969 6 969 6 969  243 243 243 243  5 922 5 922 5 922 5 922  4 831 4 831 4 831 4 831

108年108年108年108年 2019201920192019  42 42 42 42  48 263 48 263 48 263 48 263  37 261 37 261 37 261 37 261  72 72 72 72  8 467 8 467 8 467 8 467  7 118 7 118 7 118 7 118  247 247 247 247  5 958 5 958 5 958 5 958  4 877 4 877 4 877 4 877

公司家數 登記資本 實收資本
No. of

Enterprises
Authorized

Capital
Paid-in
Capital

101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012  256 256 256 256  23 233 23 233 23 233 23 233  16 464 16 464 16 464 16 464
102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013  273 273 273 273  26 086 26 086 26 086 26 086  17 675 17 675 17 675 17 675
103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014  87 87 87 87  21 816 21 816 21 816 21 816  14 769 14 769 14 769 14 769
104年104年104年104年 2015201520152015  83 83 83 83  22 244 22 244 22 244 22 244  13 952 13 952 13 952 13 952
105年105年105年105年 2016201620162016  86 86 86 86  24 991 24 991 24 991 24 991  16 756 16 756 16 756 16 756

106年106年106年106年 2017201720172017  85 85 85 85  25 525 25 525 25 525 25 525  16 887 16 887 16 887 16 887
107年107年107年107年 2018201820182018  103 103 103 103  23 609 23 609 23 609 23 609  16 791 16 791 16 791 16 791
108年108年108年108年 2019201920192019  137 137 137 137  24 855 24 855 24 855 24 855  16 845 16 845 16 845 16 845

資料來源：經濟部加工出口區管理處。
Source  ：Export Processing Zone Administration, M.O.E.A..

K-1K-1K-1K-1　　　　加工出口區公司登記家數及資本額加工出口區公司登記家數及資本額加工出口區公司登記家數及資本額加工出口區公司登記家數及資本額
K-1K-1K-1K-1　　　　Number and Capital Amount of RegisteredNumber and Capital Amount of RegisteredNumber and Capital Amount of RegisteredNumber and Capital Amount of Registered

Enterprises in Export Processing ZoneEnterprises in Export Processing ZoneEnterprises in Export Processing ZoneEnterprises in Export Processing Zone

年　別
(年底值)

End of Year

其　他　園　區
Other Export Processing Zones

Nantzu Export Processing Zone Kaohsiung Export Processing Zone

年　別
(年底值)

End of Year

臺　中　園　區 中  港  園  區 高　軟　園　區

Taichung Export Processing Zone Chungkang Export Processing Zone
Kaohsiung Software-based Export

Processing Zones

             單位：家；新台幣百萬元
Unit：Establishments;NT$Million

年　別
(年底值)

End of Year

總    　計 楠  梓  園  區 高  雄  園  區
Grand Total


